DULTMEIER SALES  •  OMAHA, NE    (800) 228-9666  •  www.dultmeier.com  •  DAVENPORT, IA    (800) 553-6975     E0233
Centrifugal Sprayer Pumps
PTO Drive Centrifugal Sprayer Pumps
Power
Take-Off
Mounted
Hydraulic Motor Drive
Centrifugal Sprayer Pumps• Easily replaced Viton® mechanical seal

 60 10 45 70 80
 70 - 25 65 75
 80 - 10 55 65
 90 - - 30 55
 100 - - - 40
150 SERIES PERFORMANCE CHART
PTO RPM PRESSURE CAPACITY HP
 600 60 PSI 20 GPM 1200 GPH 1-1/4
 or  40 PSI 50 GPM 3000 GPH 2
 1000 30 PSI 60 GPM 3600 GPH 2-1/4
* Data based on 1 foot lift through unrestricted
 suction hose and fittings with full 1-1/4" I.D.
D
E0233E0233
Part No. For Standard Pumps Net Ea.
AC BAC-28-10 10-Groove Poly V-Belt For PTOC-600-10 Pump  $ 22.65
AC BAC-28-10M 10-Groove Poly V-Belt For PTOC-1000-10 Pump 19.30
AC BAC28-10M150 10-Groove Belt. For PTOC-15-1000 Pump ........  45.75
AC BAC28-10150 10-Groove Belt. For PTOC-150-600 Pump ........  45.00
AC BAC-28-8 *8-Groove Poly V-Belt For PTOC-600 Pump .....  18.40
AC BAC-7V Carbon-Ceramic Viton® Seal ............................  33.25
AC BAC-4 Gasket (Not in R600) .........................................  3.05
AC BAC-4-150 O-Ring - High Pressure Pumps .........................  6.10
AC BAC-7SC Silicon-Carbide Viton® Seal (Severe Duty) .......  119.00
AC BAC-8 “O” Ring for BAC-6SS ........................................  0.85
AC BAC-6SS 5/8" Driven Shaft. Left Hand Thread “SS” Steel .  90.00
AC BAC-37 Sealed Ball Bearing. For BAC-6SS Driven Shaft 4.55
AC BAC-5 Idler Torsion Spring ............................................  16.80
*8-Groove Poly V-Belts were used by ACE prior to their 1972 Models
  which use the 10-Groove Poly V-Belt.
D
Part No. Ports Motor Wt. Net Ea.
AC FMC-HYD-202 1-1/4" x 1" 202 25 lbs. $ 737.00
AC FMC-HYD-203 1-1/4" x 1" 203 25 lbs. 737.00
AC FMC-HYD-204 1-1/4" x 1" 204 26 lbs. 728.00
AC FMC-HYD-210 1-1/4" x 1" 210 27 lbs. 728.00
AC FMC-HYD-310 1-1/4" x 1" 310 33 lbs. 750.00
AC FMC-HYD-LM ** 1-1/4” x 1” Pump Less Motor ...... 387.00
AC FMC150HYD206 1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 206 31 lbs. 747.00
AC FMC150HYD206A †1-1/2" x 1-1/4" 206 31 lbs. 802.00
AC FMC150FHYD206 FPT & Flanged 206 31 lbs. 781.00
AC FMC150FSHYD *FPT & Flanged 206 31 lbs. 1311.00
AC FMC200HYD210 2" x 1-1/2" 210 33 lbs. 876.00
AC FMC-150-HYD-LM 1-1/2” x 1-1/4” 150HYD206 Pump Less Motor 405.00
AC FMC200HYD304 2" x 1-1/2" 304 38 lbs. 884.00
AC FMC200HYD304S *2” x 1-1/2” S.S. 304 38 lbs. 1188.00
AC FMC200FHYD304 3” Flg. x 2” FP Flg. 304 38 lbs. 964.00
AC FMC205FHYD304 †3” Flg. x2” FP Flg. 304 38 lbs. 1020.00
AC BAC75-HYD204 204 Series Hydraulic Motor .........  391.00
AC BAC75-HYD206 206 Series Hydraulic Motor .........  391.00
AC BAC75-HYD210 210 Series Hydraulic Motor .........  414.00
AC 41374 200 Series Hydraulic Motor Repair Kit - New 11/99 44.45
AC 41362 300 Hydraulic Motor Repair Kit   ......................... 70.90
AC RK-FMC Repair Kit for FMC Series - Viton® Seal, Washer, O-Ring 38.25
* 316 Stainless Steel. ** Pump Only for FMC-HYD-204,-210,-203,-206.